
2023 competitions  
 

January  
Monday 2nd January New Year Greensomes  

Wednesday 4th January Seniors Whisky Stager   
Wednesday 11th January Seniors Winter Competition  
Wednesday 18th January Seniors Winter Competition  

Saturday 21st January  Dusty Bin   
Wednesday 25th January Seniors Winter Competition  

February 
Wednesday 1st February Seniors Winter Competition  
Wednesday 8th February  Seniors Winter Competition  
Wednesday 15th February Seniors Winter Competition  
Wednesday 22nd February Seniors Winter Competition  

Saturday 25th February  Texas Scramble   
March 

Wednesday 1st March Seniors Captain VS Vice-Captain   
Saturday 4th March Bingo, Bango, Bongo   

Wednesday 8th March Seniors Stableford  
Wednesday 15th March Seniors monthly medal  

Saturday 18th March  Best 2 of 4   
Wednesday 22nd March Seniors Calvert Cup  
Wednesday 29th March Seniors Stableford  

April 
Sunday 2nd April  Captain’s Drive In   

Wednesday 5th April  Seniors Air Ambulance  
Thursday 6th April Seniors VS Tetney (Away)  

Friday 7th April Easter comp  
Monday 10th April  Stableford roll up   

Wednesday 12th April Seniors Monthly Medal  
Saturday 15th April Medal roll up   
Sunday 16th April  Main Club match VS North Shore (Home)  
Tuesday 18th April Seniors VS Ashby Decoy (Away)  

Wednesday 19th April Seniors Stableford  
Saturday 22nd April Main Club match VS Waltham (Away)  

Wednesday 26th April  Seniors VS Normanby Hall (Home)   
Wednesday 26th April Senior competition following behind the match  

Saturday 29th April Open Waltz   
 

Main Club Competitions Senior Competitions Main Club team matches Senior matches 



May 
Monday 1st May Stableford roll up   

Wednesday 3rd May Seniors VS Carholme (Away)  

Wednesday 3rd May Seniors home competition alongside away match  
Saturday 6th May Charles Ottewell trophy   

Wednesday 10th May Seniors VS Laceby Manor (Home)  
Wednesday 10th May Seniors competition following behind the match   

Sunday 14th May Main Club team VS North Shore (Away)   

Wednesday 17th May  Seniors Memorial Shield  
Saturday 20th May  Captain VS Vice Captain team competition  

Wednesday 24th May Seniors Monthly Medal  
Saturday 27th May  Yellow Ball   
Monday 29th May  Medal roll up   

Wednesday 31st May Seniors VS Woodthorpe (Home)  
Wednesday 31st May  Seniors competition following behind the match   

June 
Saturday 3rd June Main Club match VS Waltham Windmill (Home)  
Tuesday 6th June Stableford roll up   

Wednesday 7th June Seniors Summer Shield   
Saturday 10th June Falcon Cup  

Wednesday 14th June Seniors RJR trophy  
Saturday 17th June Texas Scramble  
Sunday 18th June  Main Club match VS Kenwick (Away)  

Wednesday 21st June Seniors Monthly Medal  
Thursday 22nd June Seniors VS Tetney (Home)  
Saturday 24th June Medal roll up   

Wednesday 28th June Seniors Captain’s Away Day  
July 

Sunday 2nd July Main Club match VS Torksey (Away)  
Wednesday 5th July Seniors Stableford  
Thursday 6th July Medal roll up   
Sunday 9th July Prostate Cancer Invitational  

Wednesday 12th July Seniors Stableford  

Sunday 16th July Main Club match VS Kenwick (Home)  
Wednesday 19th July Seniors Club Championships Round 1  

Friday 21st July Seniors Club Championships Round 2  
Saturday 22nd July Stableford   

Wednesday 25th July Seniors VS Laceby Manor (Away)  

Wednesday 26th July Seniors Monthly Medal  
Saturday 29th July Summer Waltz   

Main Club Competitions Senior Competitions Main Club team matches Senior matches 



 
August  

Wednesday 2nd August Seniors VS Woodthorpe (Away)  

Wednesday 2nd August Seniors home competition alongside away match  
Saturday 5th August Club Championships round 1  
Sunday 6th August Club Championships round 2  
Monday 7th August Seniors VS Normanby Hall (Away)  

Wednesday 9th August Seniors Monthly Medal  

Saturday 12th August Medal   
Wednesday 16th August Seniors Captain Home Day  

Sunday 20th August  Main Club match VS Torksey (Home)   
Wednesday 23rd August Seniors August OOM  
Thrusday 24th August Seniors VS Ashby Decoy (Home)  

Monday 28th August  Stableford roll up   
Wednesday 30th August Seniors Stableford  

September 
Saturday 2nd September Medal  

Wednesday 6th September Seniors Monthly Medal  

Saturday 9th September Nicholsons  
Wednesday 13th September Seniors Stableford  

Tuesday 19th September Stableford roll up   
Wednesday 20th September Seniors VS Carholme (Home)   
Wednesday 20th September Senior competition following behind the match  

Saturday 23rd September 2017 pairs   
Wednesday 27th September Seniors VS Grange Park (Away)  
Wednesday 27th September Seniors home competition alongside away match   

October  
Sunday 1st October Stableford  

Wednesday 4th October Seniors VS Grange Park (Home)   
Wednesday 4th October Senior competition following behind the match  

Saturday 7th October 3 Club Challenge   
Wednesday 11th October Seniors 3 Club and Putter  

Tuesday 17th October Seniors VS Laceby Manor (Away)  

Wednesday 18th October Seniors Poppy Appeal  
Saturday 21st October Medal  

Wednesday 25th October Seniors Monthly Medal  
Saturday 28th October Quota  

November 

Wednesday 1st November Seniors Stableford  
Wednesday 8th November Seniors Winter Competition  

Main Club Competitions Senior Competitions Main Club team matches Senior matches 



Wednesday 15th November Seniors Winter Competition  
Saturday 18th November Texas Scramble  

Wednesday 22nd November Seniors Winter Competition  

Wednesday 29th November Seniors Winter Competition  
December 

Wednesday 6th December Seniors Winter Competition  
Wednesday 13th December Seniors Turkey Trot  

Saturday 16th December  Christmas Jumper Turkey Trot  

 

Main Club Competitions Senior Competitions Main Club team matches Senior matches 


